
女子シングルス予選

（サ）

（シ）

（ス）

（ソ）

（タ）

（セ）

26

25

28

21

22

立花こまち

ｂｙｅ

ｂｙｅ

(弘前大)

53

54

55

56

中村優花

五十嵐雛子

31

32

（イ）

（ウ）

（エ）

（オ）

（カ）

（ク）

（コ）
ｂｙｅ

ｂｙｅ

(学院工)

(岩手大)

57 木村乃愛 (東北大)

58

47

48

45

46

49

50

51

(弘前大)

60 戸館梢

64

成澤　咲良 (山形大)63

髙橋　瑞希

27

62

(仙台大)

29

(学院大)

(東北医)

ｂｙｅ

61

渡部　真帆

松井みのり

30 ｂｙｅ

(弘前大)

小野朋花 (岩手大)

蒔田彩渚 (仙台大)

高田真希

33

42

41 梶原　里衣菜 (日大工)

44 安井友莉花 (東北大)

43 青砥樹々

三浦紫苑 (青森大)

34

37

40 (宮教大)

(福島大)

内山優衣 (仙台大)

長井　雛乃 (学院大)

ｂｙｅ

高田由樹 (青公大)

八木彩花

相馬彩乃

(山形大)白浜　百華

大川由莉 (宮教大)

18

村元萌 (仙台大)

20

差波あかり (岩手大)

19

23

24

ｂｙｅ

鳥山絢香

16 豊長　百合 (山形大)

13

14

17

35 奈良林　愛美

36

（ア）

池田　和香

斎藤夏来

佐藤末依15

尾崎留唯 (東北大)

尾形友萌

12 布留川亜美

39

工藤はるか

ｂｙｅ

59

ｂｙｅ

(山形大)

ｂｙｅ

ｂｙｅ

林　真優 (日大工)

52

(弘前大)

(仙台大)

（キ）

1 門田莉奈 (宮教大)

2

石井結花 (弘前大)

奥瀬舞優

日下　なつみ

ｂｙｅ

(福島大)

ｂｙｅ

（ケ）

青木優果 (東北大)

(宮教大)

11 坂本恵

3

4 岩崎沙織

10

9

(東北医)

ｂｙｅ

(仙台大)

ｂｙｅ

(東北大)

(学院工)

仲間可南子 (東北大)

(青公大)

(宮教大)

(東北医)

(宮教大)

ｂｙｅ

386

5 市原紗江 (東北大)

8 赤坂　博美 (山形大)

7

ｂｙｅ


